The ACR 700 line offers two
versions: the basic recorder and
a powerful recording controller.
Both may be specified as either
single pen or dual pen recorders.
Each version is capable of
measuring, recording and
displaying temperature,

CORRECT OMD LOGO
Anderson ACR 700 Series Ordering Option
HOW TO ORDER
PEN 1
1  Recorder Only
2  Recording Controller
3  Recording Profile Controller
4  High or Low Limit
PEN 2
0  None
1  Recorder Only
2  Recording Controller
*RELAY OUTPUTS
0  None
1  One SPST
2  Two SPST
4  Four SPST
6 Six SPST
7 One SPDT
8 Two SPDT
9 Two SPDT & Two SPST
*SSR DRIVER OUTPUTS
0  None
1  One
2  Two
4 Four
6 Six
8 Eight
4-20mA OUTPUTS
0  None
1  One
2  Two
3  Three
4  Four
TRANSMITTER POWER SUPPLY
1  24VDC Regulated/Isolated
   7  ___   ___ - ___   ___    ___  - ___    ___  ___  - ___    ___  ___ -  ___    ___
* Total quantity of SPST Relays and SSR Drivers must be less than
or equal to (8) eight.
** This option comes with structural foam cover.
*** Applies to Model 73XXXXX3XXXXXX.
† Must be 0 when ordering Model 71XXXXXXXXXX.
Order 10" chart separately.
Note:  4-20mA inputs are accommodated using the 1-5V input and a
250 ohm Shunt Resistor (provided with unit) or the 10-50mA Input
and a 2.5 ohm Shunt Resistor.
These recorders incorporate a NEMA 4 type enclosure
FORM AIC3358 • © 10/00
Revised 09/04
W
OPTION SUFFIX
00  No Options
01  Sealable Chartplate
VOLTAGE (50/60 Hz)
1  115VAC Input
2  115/230VAC Input
CSA Approved
4 115VAC Input
5 115/230VAC Input
ENCLOSURE OPTIONS
2  Std  Cover (Plastic Windows)
4  Door Lock**
6 Sealed Conduit Connectors
7 Door Lock & Sealed Conduit
Connectors**
COMMUNICATIONS
0  None
2  RS-485 Total Access
PEN 2 AUXILIARY INPUT†
0  None
1  Position Proportioning
2  Remote Setpoint
PEN 1 AUXILIARY INPUT†